A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL FOR KUNA, IDAHO APPROVING

THE WATER TRUNK REIMBURSEMENT AGREEMENT FOR LETE

COMMERCIAL NO. 1; AUTHORIZING THE MAYOR TO EXECUTE THE

AGREEMENT AND THE CITY CLERK TO ATTEST TO SAID SIGNATURE; 

AND AUTHORIZING THE CITY TREASURER TO PAY KUNA CAVES 

STORAGE, LLC THE AMOUNT OF SIX THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED 

SEVENTY-SIX DOLLARS AND FORTEEN CENTS ($6,176.14) PURSUANT TO 

THE TERMS OF SAID AGREEMENT. 

2. Resolution No. R68-2020

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL FOR KUNA, IDAHO APPROVING

THE PRESSURIZED IRRIGATION TRUNK REIMBURSEMENT AGREEMENT

FOR LETE COMMERCIAL NO. 1; AUTHORIZING THE MAYOR TO EXECUTE